
Name Ward Address Telephone E-mail

Clerk: Kathryn Oakey 15 Holmer Crescent 527770

Up Hatherley clerk@uhpc.org.uk 

GL51 3LR

Chair: Sarah Bamford E The Woodbines sbamford@uhpc.org.uk

Sunnyfield Lane 690708

Up Hatherley

David Willcox E 17 Whittington Rd 574950 dwillcox@uhpc.org.uk

Cheltenham

GL51 6DQ

Adrian Bamford W The Woodbines abamford@uhpc.org.uk

Sunnyfield Lane 690708

Up Hatherley

GL51 6JB

Ashley Houlton W 306 Hatherley Road 694332 ahoulton@uhpc.org.uk

Cheltenham

GL51 6HU

Sue Ellison W 72 Long Mynd Avenue sellison@uhpc.org.uk

GL51 3QS

John Wells W Tredworth 515615 jwells@uhpc.org.uk

Sunnyfield Lane

GL51 6JE

Peter Worsley W Karakorum 521886 pworsley@uhpc.org.uk

Sunnyfield Lane

Up Hatherley

GL51 6JE

Vacant W

John Furley W 11 Sefton Walk 576650 jfurley@uhpc.org.uk

Up Hatherley

GL51 3QF

Pankaj Vaja W 6 Redthorne Way pvaja@uhpc.org.uk

 GL51 3NW 262069 

Andy Ponting W 6 Chasely Crescent 517812 aponting@uhpc.org.uk

GL51 5RY

Stephen GUTTERIDGE W

75 Reddings Park, 

The Reddings, 

Cheltenham, GL51 6UD

sgutteridge@uhpc.org.uk

VACANT W

Noreen Holden N1 11 Aldershaw Close 517017 nholden@uhpc.org.uk

GL51 3TP

Julie Sankey N1 24 Ullswater Road jsankey@uhpc.org.uk

GL51 3PR 

Roger Whyborn N2 42 Fernleigh Crescent 231458 rwhyborn@uhpc.org.uk

Up Hatherley

GL51 3QL
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